
3416 Blackhawk Road, Ste. 101 Phone: 515.650.8122

Rock Island, IL 61201 Fax: 515.282.2023

Location: Iowa

www.jthlighting.com

SALES

Chad Leidigh Steve Gwiasda Brad Sprague Jason Odefey

Sales Associate Sales Associate Sales Associate Specification Consultant

Office: 515.650.8115 Office: 515.650.8211 Office: 515.650.8209 Office: 515.650.8119

Mobile: 515.450.2102 Mobile: 515.509.1889 Mobile: 319.212.1022 Mobile: 515.979.7298

Email: chadl@jthlighting.com Email: steveg@jthlighting.com Email: brads@jthlighting.com Email: jasono@jthlighting.com

Lighting & Controls

Jill Anderson Erin Calsyn Kameron Powell Devin Schupp

Lighting Control Resource Lighting Control Resource Field Technician Field Technician

Office: 515.650.8206 Office: 309.605.0509 Office: 515.650.8212 Office: 319.895.2950

Mobile: 773.368.7657 Mobile: 309.781.2764 Mobile: 515.650.2089 Mobile: 319.300.5200

Email: jilla@jthlighting.com Email: erinc@jthlighting.com Email: kameronp@jthlighting.com Email: devins@jthlighting.com

QUOTATIONS & INSIDE SALES iaquotes@jthlighting.com

Justin Weeces Collin Michener David Ramos

Quotations Specialist Quotations Specialist Quotations Specialist Controls Quotations Specialist

Office: 515.650.8121 Office: 515.650.8207 Office: 319.774.2770 Office: 515.650.8210

Email: justinw@jthlighting.com Email: paigeg@jthlighting.com Email: collinm@jthlighting.com Email: davidr@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Lara Parkin Marie Smith Libby Hancock

Project Manager Project Manager Project Manager

Office: 515.650.8109 Office: 515.650.8113 Office: 309.644.4250

Email: larap@jthlighting.com Email: maries@jthlighting.com Email: libbyh@jthlighting.com

ACCOUNTING EXECUTIVE

Valerie Goering Rob Beaman Jon Kirkhoff Leslie Pawlicki

Accounting Assistant Principal Principal VP of Finance & Operations

Office: 952.223.6319 Office: 515.650.8114 Office: 952.223.6302 Office: 952.223.6307

Email: valerieg@jthlighting.com Mobile: 319.533.5176 Mobile: 612.816.7145 Email: lesliep@jthlighting.com

Email: rgb@jthlighting.com Email: jonk@jthlighting.com

1924 Saint Andrews Court NE

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

Paige Allender

319 Southwest 5th Street

Des Moines, IA 50309

JTH-IA Contact List 1 10/17/2021

http://www.jthlighting.com/
mailto:chadl@jthlighting.com
mailto:steveg@jthlighting.com
mailto:brads@jthlighting.com
mailto:jasono@jthlighting.com
mailto:jilla@jthlighting.com
mailto:erinc@jthlighting.com
mailto:kameronp@jthlighting.com
mailto:devins@jthlighting.com
mailto:iaquotes@jthlighting.com
mailto:justinw@jthlighting.com
mailto:paigeg@jthlighting.com
mailto:collinm@jthlighting.com
mailto:davidr@jthlighting.com
mailto:larap@jthlighting.com
mailto:maries@jthlighting.com
mailto:libbyh@jthlighting.com
mailto:valerieg@jthlighting.com
mailto:lesliep@jthlighting.com
mailto:rgb@jthlighting.com
mailto:jonk@jthlighting.com

